

Subdivision Permit Application

Date: 05/06/2022

Applicant / Current Owner

	Applicant / ourient owner					
	Applicant Name: Address: City, State, Zip: Phone: Email:	Brandon Williams 2985 Boutin Drive Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 573-382-7373 bowconstruction@aol.com	Owner Name: Address: City, State, Zip: Phone: Email:	Cape Land & Development, LLC 2985 Boutin Drive Cape Girardeau, MO 63701		
19299105	Proposed Owner / General Project Information					
	Owner Name: Address: City, State, Zip: Phone: Email:	Cape Land & Development, LC 2985 Boutin Drive Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 573-382-7373 bowconstruction@aol.com	Site Address: City, State, Zip: Current Use: Current Zoning: Proposed Zoning:	Savers Farm Subd Phs 8 C-1 Local Commercial C-1 Local Commercial		
	Project Description:					
	Annexation					
	Rezoning App?: Special Use App?:	No No	Current Use: Legal:			
	Rezoning / Special	Use / Variance Information				
	Request Reason: Current Use: Proposed Use:		Prior Variance: Prior Request: Permission to Visit:	No		
	Subdivision Information / Current Zoning					
		Preliminary Plat Vacant Residential Subdivision Savers Farm Subdivision - Phase 8 Strickland Engineering LC Marc Mahnke / Brian Strickland 113 W. Main Street Jackson, MO 63755 573-243-4080 No	R-1: R-2: R-3: R-4: MH-1: O-1: CO-1: C-1: C-2: C-3: C-4: I-1: I-2: I-3:			

5/16/22, 8:28 AM	https://www.iwora.net/iwora/0	_Pages/popupEditLetterPrint.php?sid=CMNOKLFDINBORNRBAROORABNAL602&id=17446779&k
Of TOTALL, OTALO TIT	incool in the the the the the the the	

Proposed 2	oposed Zoning			
R-1:		C-1:		
R-2:		C-2:	Ō	
R-3:		C-3:	Ō	
R-4:		C-4:		
MH-1:		1-1:		
0-1:		1-2:		
CO-1:		I-3:		

Land Exchange Information

Re Gi Er Er Ac	urrent Use: equest Reason: ranting Property: eceiving Property: ngineer Company: ngineer Contact: ddress:	Granting Owner: Address: City, State, Zip: Receiving Owner: Address: City, State, Zip: Application For:	Combination or re-
	ty, State, Zip:	Application 1 of.	combination of previously
Pł	none:		platted lots

Additional Comments

REMAINDER OF SUBDIVISION IS OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS

I do hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and correct.

Brandon Williams

Name

05/06/2022

Date